Team

Happy Gospel

Woodland Community Church
The Bridge #3

Westside Christian

First Baptist Church Bradenton
Church on the Rock #2
Resonate Life

Crosspointe

April 02, 2016

Standings

Won
11

W oo NN o

C Division

Lost

© 0 ~N~NO U1 W

11

Win %o
.786
.643
571
.500
.500
.429
.357
214

RF
199
248
185
152
194
180
131
120

RA
132
209
206
159
164
206
161
172

Diff
67
39

-21

30
-26
-30
-52

GB

2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0

Page 1 of 1



