## Standings

## C Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Happy Gospel	11	3	.786	199	132	67	
Woodland Community Church	9	5	.643	248	209	39	2.0
The Bridge #3	8	6	.571	185	206	-21	3.0
Westside Christian	7	7	.500	152	159	-7	4.0
First Baptist Church Bradenton	7	7	.500	194	164	30	4.0
Church on the Rock #2	6	8	.429	180	206	-26	5.0
Resonate Life	5	9	.357	131	161	-30	6.0
Crosspointe	3	11	.214	120	172	-52	8.0

April 02, 2016 Page 1 of 1